Updated April 5, 2023
LARESTA®
HEALTHCARE
SEATING
800.424.2432
PRICE LIST
January 3, 2011
2

HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.
Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
7
LaResta® Day Bed
Built-In
LaResta® Day Bed
Built-In
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect non-contrast or fabric contrast 1.
Refer to ki.com/fabrics
CSelect fabric contrast 2.
Refer to ki.com/fabrics
DSelect handle paint color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
ESelect laminate color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
FSelect edge color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
GSelect bowfront drawer pull color.
PLBL	 - Black
PLBG	 - Blue grey
INFORMATION
Moisture Barrier	 $521
TB133		  $869
C.O.M. Requirements
C.O.M. yardage requirements listed above are
based on plain goods 54” wide.  If less than 54”
wide or fabrics requiring matching (stripes, plaids,
prints, large patterns), additional yardage will be
needed.  Consult C.O.M. matrix on the Ordering
C.O.M. and C.O.L. page for additional yardage
needed.  For C.O.M. fabric sent to KI-High Point
on multiple rolls, add an additional yard of fabric
per roll to the yardage requirements.
C.O.L. Requirements
Figure 18 sq. ft. of leather (C.O.L.) for each yard
shown (i.e., 4.75 x 18 = 85.5 sq. ft.).
Contrasting Upholstery
When contrasting fabric is chosen, price at
highest in-grade.
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information	    N/C
Shipping
Ships assembled unless replacement parts
which ship knocked down, FOB High Point, NC
27263, freight prepaid. Freight class 125.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
PLBN	 - Brushed nickel
PLSD	 - Sand
PLWG	 - Warm grey
NDP	 - No pull
Minimum Fabric/Leather Quantity
Minimum order for fabric is 1 yard.  Minimum or-

HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.
Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
8
LaResta® Day Bed
Freestanding
LaResta® Day Bed
Freestanding
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect non-contrast or fabric contrast 1.
Refer to ki.com/fabrics
CSelect fabric contrast 2.
Refer to ki.com/fabrics
DSelect frame color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
ESelect caster option.
NCST	 - No casters
FRCST	 - Casters-front locking/rear swivel;
add $186
FSelect armcap option.
NAC	 - No armcap
PAC	 - Black poly (pair); add $209
WAC	 - Wood armcaps (pair); add $249
SAC	 - Solid surface; add $975
Perth Arms: Standard wood armcap. No
KENSINGTON MAPLE UPCHARGE
Kensington Maple requires extended leadtimes.
Model
FSB/AF		  $86
FSB/PE		  $86
FSB/SL		  $86
FSD/AF		  $86
FSD/PE		  $86
FSD/SL		  $86
FSP/AF		  $86
FSP/PE		  $86
FSP/SL		  $86
INFORMATION
Moisture Barrier	 $521
TB133		  $869
C.O.M. Requirements
C.O.M. yardage requirements listed above are
based on plain goods 54” wide.  If less than 54”
wide or fabrics requiring matching (stripes, plaids,
prints, large patterns), additional yardage will be
needed.  Consult C.O.M. matrix on the Ordering
C.O.M. and C.O.L. page for additional yardage
needed.  For C.O.M. fabric sent to KI-High Point
on multiple rolls, add an additional yard of fabric
per roll to the yardage requirements.
C.O.L. Requirements
Figure 18 sq. ft. of leather (C.O.L.) for each yard
shown (i.e., 4.75 x 18 = 85.5 sq. ft.).
Contrasting Upholstery
When contrasting fabric is chosen, price at
highest in-grade.
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information	    N/C

HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.
Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
9
LaResta® Day Bed
Freestanding
LaResta® Day Bed
Freestanding
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect non-contrast or fabric contrast 1.
Refer to ki.com/fabrics
CSelect fabric contrast 2.
Refer to ki.com/fabrics
DSelect frame color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
ESelect caster option.
NCST	 - No casters
FRCST	 - Casters-front locking/rear swivel;
add $186
FSelect armcap option.
NAC	 - No armcap
PAC	 - Black poly (pair); add $209
WAC	 - Wood armcaps (pair); add $249
SAC	 - Solid surface; add $975
Perth Arms: Standard wood armcap. No
KENSINGTON MAPLE UPCHARGE
Kensington Maple requires extended leadtimes.
Model
FSB/AF		  $86
FSB/PE		  $86
FSB/SL		  $86
FSD/AF		  $86
FSD/PE		  $86
FSD/SL		  $86
FSP/AF		  $86
FSP/PE		  $86
FSP/SL		  $86
INFORMATION
Moisture Barrier	 $521
TB133		  $869
C.O.M. Requirements
C.O.M. yardage requirements listed above are
based on plain goods 54” wide.  If less than 54”
wide or fabrics requiring matching (stripes, plaids,
prints, large patterns), additional yardage will be
needed.  Consult C.O.M. matrix on the Ordering
C.O.M. and C.O.L. page for additional yardage
needed.  For C.O.M. fabric sent to KI-High Point
on multiple rolls, add an additional yard of fabric
per roll to the yardage requirements.
C.O.L. Requirements
Figure 18 sq. ft. of leather (C.O.L.) for each yard
shown (i.e., 4.75 x 18 = 85.5 sq. ft.).
Contrasting Upholstery
When contrasting fabric is chosen, price at
highest in-grade.
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information	    N/C

HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.
Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
10
LaResta® Day Bed
Modern
LaResta® Day Bed
Modern
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect non-contrast or fabric contrast 1.
Refer to ki.com/fabrics
CSelect fabric contrast 2.
Refer to ki.com/fabrics
DSelect frame color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
ESelect laminate color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
FSelect edge color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
INFORMATION
Moisture Barrier	 $521
TB133		  $869
C.O.M. Requirements
C.O.M. yardage requirements listed above are
based on plain goods 54” wide.  If less than 54”
wide or fabrics requiring matching (stripes, plaids,
prints, large patterns), additional yardage will be
needed.  Consult C.O.M. matrix on the Ordering
C.O.M. and C.O.L. page for additional yardage
needed.  For C.O.M. fabric sent to KI-High Point
on multiple rolls, add an additional yard of fabric
per roll to the yardage requirements.
C.O.L. Requirements
Figure 18 sq. ft. of leather (C.O.L.) for each yard
shown (i.e., 4.75 x 18 = 85.5 sq. ft.).
Contrasting Upholstery
When contrasting fabric is chosen, price at
highest in-grade.
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information	    N/C